Supporting Table S2. Colocalization of endogenous ABCB6 and different subcellular markers in HeLa cells.
	
	Pearson’s coefficient
	Overlapping coefficient

	
	average
	SD
	average
	SD

	lysosome
	0.702
	0.077
	0.756
	0.091

	plasma membrane
	0.111
	0.030
	0.249
	0.015

	ER
	0.411
	0.054
	0.532
	0.043

	Golgi
	0.494
	0.016
	0.552
	0.018

	mitochondria
	0.210
	0.123
	0.181
	0.049


LysoTracker was used as lysosomal, pancadherin as plasma membrane, calnexin as ER, giantin as Golgi and CoxIV as mitochondrial marker, as described in Methods section.
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